Foam Systems
IN-LINE BALANCED PRESSURE
PROPORTIONING UNITS -- CVILBP
Page 1 of 2
Chemguard In-Line Balanced Pressure Proportioners
(ILBP’s) are used with positive displacement foam
concentrate pumps and atmospheric foam concentrate
storage tanks to form an in-line balanced pressure

of 50 psi higher than the water pressure at the CVILBP
proportioning controller.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering a Chemguard CVILBP please supply the
following information:
1. Type and percentage of foam concentrate.
2. Minimum and maximum static and residual water
inlet pressure available at the proportioning
controllers.
3. Minimum and maximum foam solution flows
expected.
Note: (1) Other foam concentrates available and need to be specified
at time of order.  (2) In-line balanced pressure proportioner systems
will proportion at slightly higher concentrations at the low end of the
nominal flow range.
CVILBP PART NUMBER
Foam Concentrate Type 3”                         4”
1 % AFFF - C103 EF11559 EF11566
3% AFFF - C303 EF11561 EF11568
3% AR-AFFF - CUG EF11562 EF11569
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 3% - C363-3 EF11563 EF11570
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 6% - C363-6 EF11564 EF11571
2% HIGH EXANSION - C2 EF11565 EF11572
3% MS-AFFF - C301MS EF11560 EF11567
3% FP - CP2305 EF12354 EF12355
Foam Concentrate Type 6”                           8”
1 % AFFF - C103 EF11573 EF11577
3% AFFF - C303 EF11575 EF11579
3% AR-AFFF - CUG EF11576 EF11580
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 3% - C363-3 N/A N/A
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 6% - C363-6 N/A N/A
2% HIGH EXPANSION - C2 N/A N/A
3% MS-AFFF - C301MS EF11574 EF11578
3% FP - CP2305 EF12356 EF12357
Foam Systems
IN-LINE BALANCED PRESSURE
PROPORTIONING UNITS -- CVILBP